77 Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association

“anes’  Sayville RR Station to Bellport

TURN

ON

Depart Sayville RR
Parking Lot

Greene Ave

Depot St

Greeley Ave

Tariff St

Hauppauge Rd [Terry Rd]
Bourne Blvd

Locust Ave

Church St

Sycamore Ave

8th St

Washington Ave
Veterans Memorial Hwy
Remington Blvd

6th St

Louis Kossuth Ave
Easton St

Railroad Ave
Railroad Ave

Lincoln Ave

Furrows Rd

Barretts Ave

Blue Point Rd
Buckley Rd

Log Rd

Prince St

Traction Blvd [Webb Ave]
Old North Ocean Ave
Shaber Rd

Weidner Ln

Katy St

Old Medford Ave

S - South

L - Left Turn

38 Miles Flat/Rolling

ATMI=.0 FOR MI TURN
0.0 0.0 R
R
0.0 0.1 R
0.1 0.0 L
0.1 0.4 R
0.5 0.4 L
0.9 0.5 L
1.4 0.5
1.9 1.3 S
3.2 0.4
3.6 0.8 N
4.4 0.3 L
4.7 0.5 L
5.2 0.0 R
5.2 0.1 L
5.3 0.1 R
5.4 1.1 L
6.5 1.1 R
7.6 0.2 L
7.8 1.2 R
9.0 0.4 W
9.4 2.3 L
11.7 0.4 R
12.1 0.9 L
13.0 1.2 L
14.2 0.1 R
14.3 0.5 L
14.8 0.4 R
15.2 0.2 R
15.4 0.4 X
15.8 0.1 S
15.9 0.1 R
16.0 0.3

C - Continue Straight
E - East

W - West

ON
Woodside Ave E
Horse Block Rd
Montauk Hwy
Old Stump Rd
Beaver Dam Rd
S Country Rd
Bellport Ln
Stop at Corner Deli
Bellport Ln
Stop at Water for Lunch
Bellport Ln
S Country Rd
Roe Ave
Sweezey St
Grove Ave
Liberty St
Bay Ave
Edwards St(West)
Rider Ave
Baker St(West)
Division St
CR-65 [Atlantic Ave]
CR-65 [Middle Rd]
stay on CR-65 [Middle Rd]
Foster Ave
Edwards St
Candee Ave
Maple St
Greene Ave
Montauk Hwy/Main Street
Greene Ave
Sayville RR Parking Lot

X - Cross Road
M - Name Changes
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AT MI=.0 FOR MI
16.3 4.3
20.6 1.4
22.0 0.3
22.3 1.5
23.8 11
24.9 1.5
26.4 0.0
26.4 0.0
26.4 0.5
26.9 0.0
26.9 0.5
27.4 2.8
30.2 0.1
30.3 0.7
31.0 0.0
31.0 0.2
31.2 0.0
31.2 0.2
31.4 0.0
31.4 0.3
31.7 1.3
33.0 0.2
33.2 0.9
34.1 24
36.5 0.3
36.8 0.2
37.0 0.0
37.0 0.2
37.2 0.4
37.6 0.0
37.6 0.3
37.9 0.0
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